

FURNISHING OF SWIMMING POOL REPAIRS, SERVICES AND SUPPLIES

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4217
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Jennifer Kaczala, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
-------------------------	-------------------------

2	<ol style="list-style-type: none">1. Add-On Pools & Patio, Inc., 1400 Highway 35, Middletown, NJ 077482. Ray Palmer Associates, Inc., 95 King Street, Dover, NJ 07801
---	--

RAY PALMER ASSOCI

001 RAY PALMER ASSOCI 1750.00

002 950.00 950.00

003 800.00 800.00

004 2500.00 2500.00

005 800.00 800.00

006 3000.00 3000.00

007 1800.00 1800.00

008 700.00 700.00

009 750.00 750.00

010 2200.00 2200.00

011 800.00 800.00

012 3000.00 3000.00

013 400.00 6000.00

014 250.00 750.00

015 125.00 3750.00

016 3000.00 3000.00

TOTALS 32550.00

Proposal #2

ADD ON POOLS INC

	ADD ON POOLS INC	RAY PALMER	ASSOCI
001	9.95 49.75	22.00	110.00
002	34.95 349.50	36.00	360.00
003		65.00	1300.00
004	4.95 24.75	28.00	140.00
005	11.95 119.50	50.00	500.00
006	37.95 1138.50	38.00	1140.00
007	5.95 29.75	10.00	50.00
008	12.95 64.75	14.00	70.00
009	19.95 99.75	26.00	130.00
010	54.95 274.75	40.00	200.00
011	22.95 229.50	15.00	150.00
012	25.95 259.50	25.00	250.00
013	19.95 199.50	25.00	250.00
014	11.95 59.75	10.00	50.00
015	19.95 199.50	15.00	150.00
016	34.95 349.50	25.00	250.00
017	37.95 189.75	10.00	50.00
018	9.95 49.75	10.00	50.00
019	15.95 79.75	15.00	75.00
020	28.95 144.75	24.00	120.00
021	39.95 599.25	40.00	600.00
022	9.95 49.75	8.00	40.00
023	15.95 79.75	26.00	130.00
024	38.95 194.75	39.00	195.00
025	9.50 142.50	11.00	165.00
026	3.50 35.00	14.00	140.00
027	3.50 35.00	14.00	140.00

Proposal #2

BI D20

PAGE 3

3/31/21

BIDS BY ITEM - SUMMARY

0344-520-21

ADD ON POOLS INC RAY PALMER ASSOCI

055	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00	2000.00			
-----	---------	---------	---------	---------	--	--	--

TOTALS	15876.70		18432.00				
--------	----------	--	----------	--	--	--	--
